
ByTTV 2009/2010

Herren Landesliga Nord/Ost (Bayerischer TTV)
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 26.09.2009 18:00

19:30
SV Neukirchen b. Hl. Blut
TSV 1860 Ansbach II

FC Tegernheim II
TSV Stein

4:9
2:9

Sa. 03.10.2009 14:00
17:30
19:00

SV Neukirchen b. Hl. Blut
1. FC Gunzenhausen e.V.
TSV Nittenau e.V.

DJK Sparta Noris Nürnberg II
FC Tegernheim II
DJK Sparta Noris Nürnberg II

8:8
3:9
6:9

Sa. 17.10.2009 14:00
17:30
18:00
19:00

DJK Sparta Noris Nürnberg II
1. FC Gunzenhausen e.V.
DJK Sparta Noris Nürnberg II
DJK SB Regensburg II

TSV Lauf
TSV 1860 Ansbach II
FC Tegernheim II
TSV Nittenau e.V.

8:8
1:9
7:9

3:9 Z
So. 18.10.2009 16:00 TSV Stein TV 1848 Erlangen II 9:7
Fr. 23.10.2009 20:00 TSV Lauf 1. FC Gunzenhausen e.V. 9:0
Sa. 24.10.2009 15:00

15:00
15:30
19:30
19:30
20:00

TV 1848 Erlangen II
1. FC Gunzenhausen e.V.
TSV 1860 Ansbach II
TSV Stein
TSV 1860 Ansbach II
FC Tegernheim II

TSV Nittenau e.V.
SV Neukirchen b. Hl. Blut
DJK Sparta Noris Nürnberg II
TSV Nittenau e.V.
SV Neukirchen b. Hl. Blut
TSV Lauf

9:0
5:9
9:6
9:3
9:6
9:4

Sa. 31.10.2009 15:00
18:00
19:00
19:00
20:00

DJK SB Regensburg II
TSV Stein
DJK SB Regensburg II
TSV Nittenau e.V.
FC Tegernheim II

TSV 1860 Ansbach II
1. FC Gunzenhausen e.V.
TV 1848 Erlangen II
TSV Lauf
TSV 1860 Ansbach II

2:9 Z
9:3

0:9 Z
5:9
9:5

Sa. 14.11.2009 14:00
14:00
18:00
18:00

FC Tegernheim II
DJK Sparta Noris Nürnberg II
TSV Stein
SV Neukirchen b. Hl. Blut

TV 1848 Erlangen II
1. FC Gunzenhausen e.V.
TSV Lauf
DJK SB Regensburg II

9:6
9:1
9:2

9:3 Z
Sa. 21.11.2009 14:00

15:00
15:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

FC Tegernheim II
TV 1848 Erlangen II
TSV Stein
TSV Lauf
TSV Nittenau e.V.
TV 1848 Erlangen II

DJK SB Regensburg II
SV Neukirchen b. Hl. Blut
DJK Sparta Noris Nürnberg II
SV Neukirchen b. Hl. Blut
TSV 1860 Ansbach II
DJK Sparta Noris Nürnberg II

9:2 Z
9:4
9:1
8:8
9:6
9:3

Sa. 28.11.2009 18:00
19:00
19:30

SV Neukirchen b. Hl. Blut
DJK SB Regensburg II
TSV 1860 Ansbach II

TSV Nittenau e.V.
TSV Stein
TV 1848 Erlangen II

3:9
2:9 Z
8:8

Sa. 05.12.2009 15:00
17:30
18:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

TSV Lauf
1. FC Gunzenhausen e.V.
SV Neukirchen b. Hl. Blut
TSV Nittenau e.V.
DJK Sparta Noris Nürnberg II
TSV Lauf

DJK SB Regensburg II
TV 1848 Erlangen II
TSV Stein
FC Tegernheim II
DJK SB Regensburg II
TSV 1860 Ansbach II

9:1 Z
2:9
4:9
8:8

9:0 Z
9:5

Sa. 12.12.2009 14:00
14:00
18:00
19:00

DJK SB Regensburg II
FC Tegernheim II
TV 1848 Erlangen II
TSV Nittenau e.V.

1. FC Gunzenhausen e.V.
TSV Stein
TSV Lauf
1. FC Gunzenhausen e.V.

3:9 Z
8:8
9:5
9:2
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